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CLARKE AND SIMPSON AUCTIONS  WELCOME YOU TO THEIR AUCTION CENTRE 
  

Useful Information 
 

Buying at auction can be fun - and can offer good value for money.  We are always happy to answer any queries 
you may have but below we hope we have given a summary which will answer many of the most frequently 
asked questions.  Whilst this guide will be useful to you, please do be aware that full terms and conditions can 
be found on our website and displayed in the office and you must read these before purchasing. 
 
Speed 
Depending on the auction, the sale normally proceeds at a rate between 100 and 150 lots per hour. 
  
Payment 
Payment is normally expected on the day of the sale other than by special arrangement.  Please see Terms and 
Conditions for further detail regarding payment.  
 
Buyer Registration 
We operate a number system for ease and speed and all buyers must register on arrival. Buyers are required to 
confirm their address and will need to show proof of identity - we suggest driving licence or bank card. 
 
VAT 
Lots marked with an asterisk ( * ) will be sold at the hammer price plus VAT, in addition to the Buyers’ premium. 
  
Buyers' Premium 
All lots purchased are subject to a Buyers' premium at 20% (plus VAT at the standard rate).  In addition, purchases 
online will be subject to an additional surcharge. 
  
Commission Bids 
Potential buyers unable to attend the sale can get involved by leaving a written commission bid.  We use every 
effort to execute these bids but cannot be responsible for missed bids or lots purchased due to incorrect 
information.  Full details regarding this can be found in the Terms and Conditions.  
  
Auction Centre Opening Hours 
The Auction Centre is open for business 8.00am to 4.30pm Monday to Friday, between 9am and 12noon on Saturday 
and at other times when we have a special sale. 
 
Collection of Lots  
All lots must be collected within 5 days of the sale. Please see Terms and Conditions for further details as any lot 
remaining after ten working days will be re-sold.  

 
We hope this is helpful to you, please do ask if you have any further queries.  We hope you will enjoy attending the sale 
- please don't be scared, we have never knowingly sold something due to an accidental sneeze, so we hope you will not 
end up with something you do not want and will end up with what you do! 
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Lot 
No 

Description Estimate 

SALEROOM No.2 

1 A Star Wars The Authentic Darth 
Vader Tie Fighter scale model kit, 
box AF 

£40-£60 

2 An Oriental decorated fan box £20-£40 

3 A papier-mâché zebra AF £10-£20 

4 An extensive 19th Century Limoges 
dinner service 

£50-£70 

5 Four boxes of various books £40-£60 

6 Four boxes of various books £40-£60 

7 Four boxes of various books £40-£60 

8 Four boxes of various books £40-£60 

9 Our Peoples Sketches from Punch 
by Charles Keane; a four volume 
set of The World of Mathematics by 
James Newman; Fun annual etc. 

£10-£20 

10 A collection of BIOT clear bubble 
table glassware  

£40-£60 

11 A collection of various face masks, 
pair of iron shoes etc. 

£40-£60 

12 A collection of Royal Albert 'Old 
Country Roses' patterned tea ware 
and cake stand AF 

£80-£120 

13 A Ray Finch glazed crock together 
with an Aldeburgh Festival 1994 
pottery dish; an Alsager Pottery 
slipware dish and a Somerset 
running glazed and gilt rimmed bowl 

£40-£60 

14 Roger Cockram B.1947 pottery 
bowl decorated with lizard 

£60-£80 

14a An Oriental cloisonne plate 
decorated with flowers and insects 
decorated together with an Oriental 
leaf shaped bowl 

£40-£60 

15 An unsigned gilt framed oil on board 
study of a seated gentleman 

£40-£60 

16 Roger Corfe, framed and glazed 
watercolour study depicting cattle, 
dated '86 

£20-£30 

17 A salt glazed tyg with handles in the 
form of greyhounds (chipped) 

£10-£20 

18 A large floral decorated opaque 
glass vase 

£20-£40 

19 A French carved ornate wooden 
frame 

£70-£100 

20 A wooden tray of cobblers items £10-£20 

21 Cecil Howard Ley 1855-1956, oak 
framed watercolour 'Night 
Watchman' exhibited in Aldeburgh 
Exhibition 1978 

£40-£60 

22 Cecil Howard Ley 1855-1956, 
watercolour 'Southwold', exhibited 
at Aldeburgh Exhibition June 1978 

£40-£60 

23 Robert Saddler, acrylic on board 
study depicting Aldeburgh 

£40-£60 

24 Riuka Sinclair, pencil signed limited 
edition print 2/20 

£20-£40 

25 An Osbourne Silversmiths canteen 
of plated cutlery 

£20-£30 

26 An 18th Century stoneware GR jug 
AF together with a pottery bird 
marked to base AF; a frog mug AF 
and various other 19th Century 
china 

£40-£60 

27 A Chatsworth Collection 
reconstituted marble bust depicting 
Beethoven; a Parian ware type bust 
depicting Beethoven; one other 
Parian ware type bust of Clytie after 
C Delpech AF 

£60-£80 

28 The Art of Revolution Castro's Cuba 
1959-1970 by Dugald Stermer - 
introductory essay by Susan 
Sontag, First Edition 

£40-£60 

29 A collection of Oka coral decorated 
bowls, plates and side plates 
together with a quantity of Terre 
d'Hautaniboul bowls etc. 

£30-£50 

30 A Smiths Sectric octagonal wooden 
electric wall clock, sold as collectors 
item 

£20-£30 

31 A Gento Touchtone horn £20-£30 

32 A pair of brass table easels £20-£40 

33 Two miniature still life studies 
contained in oval frames 

£10-£20 

34 Joe Descomps, bronze figure of a 
dancing girl holding a mask, signed 
to base and raised on octagonal 
marble plinth, approx. 40cm high 

£600-
£800 

35 A Longpark of Torquay terracotta 
charger WITH floral decoration 

£20-£40 

36 Two Staffordshire Toby character 
jugs, one inscribed 'Hearty Good 
Fellow' and a 19th Century tobacco 
jar in the form of a seated lady 

£10-£20 

37 Derek Carruthers, oil on canvas 
study of seated figures, 90cm x 
60cm 

£100-
£200 

38 Five Chinese bayonets £30-£40 

39 A vintage Sun Insurance fire mark £10-£20 

40 A Salop Fire Office cast iron fire 
mark 

£10-£20 

41 A group of various insignia etc. 
Arab League example 

£20-£40 

41a Three boxed Britains 1/32 models 
comprising: 5892 Centenary 
Tractor, 40848 New Holland TS 
135A tractor and 40061 JCB 
Fastrac 3185 in JCB branded box. 

£120-
£140 

41b Corgi 1:50 Heritage Collection 
EX55105 boxed Diamond T980 
avec Rouleau – Stag heavy 
haulage lorry with load. 

£20-£40 

42 A box containing various 
wristwatches, jewellery box and 
contents of costume jewellery etc. 

£10-£20 

43 A box of various costume jewellery  £10-£20 

44 An Eastern brass urn £5-£10 

45 A box containing a part penny 
collection; various shells and coral 
etc. 

£10-£20 
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46 A collection of stamps including two 
albums of loose pages and others 

£50-£60 

47 Two folders containing beer bottle 
labels and cheese labels 

£5-£10 

48 Various Goebel figures: robin, 
bluetit, crested spotted woodpecker 
and a white wagtail AF 

£10-£20 

49 A bag of various costume jewellery  £10-£20 

50 A turned wooden jar and cover  £20-£30 

51 A silver footed and rimmed posy 
vase together with a silver 
Chippendale style spoon with initial 
terminal approx. 18gms 

£10-£20 

52 A Victorian silver claret jug with 
clear cut glass baluster shaped 
body 

£80-£120 

53 A ruby glass vase with foliate plated 
mount 

£10-£20 

54 A papier-mâché figure holding pigs £20-£30 

55 A copper alembic distillation 
apparatus 

£40-£60 

56 Derek Clarkson, studio pottery vase £40-£60 

57 A silver half fluted bachelors tea pot 
and similar silver cream jug, total 
weight approx. 248gms 

£100-
£150 

58 A pair of silver rimmed cut glass 
salts; two others; silver plated 
condiments spoon; a personalised 
silver teaspoon with golf ball 
terminal approx. 15gms 

£10-£20 

59 A quantity of Medina and other 
glass fish; and a seahorse 
paperweight AF 

£10-£20 

60 A basalt jug £10-£20 

61 A French brass cased carriage 
clock 

£140-
£180 

62 A quantity of Continental porcelain 
figures 

£30-£50 

63 A quantity of Enid Blyton miniature 
paperback Noddy books, Enid 
Blyton strip books, World cigarette 
cards etc. 

£10-£20 

64 Hazel Johnston 1933-2011, two 
studio pottery vases with gilt rims 

£40-£60 

65 A collection of Russian blue and 
white figures to include Gzhel 
examples 

£20-£30 

66 A small quantity of vintage 
postcards to include views of 
Saxmundham, Blythburgh, Orford, 
Ipswich etc. 

£30-£50 

67 A Victorian poacher's alarm gun £40-£60 

68 A collection of specimen wood 
vases and jars 

£20-£40 
 
 
  

69 A mid 20th Century German Von 
Schierholz floral encrusted 
porcelain basket together with a 
Continental porcelain centrepiece 
with cherub and floral encrusted 
decoration, Dresden mark to base 

£40-£60 

70 Gordon Cook, Studio Pottery vase 
together with a Rupert Andrews 
Studio Pottery vase; possibly Usch 
Spettigue Studio Pottery bowl etc. 

£40-£60 

71 A collection of Derek Clarkson 
Studio Pottery  

£40-£60 

72 M J Mosse Lianbry-NMAIR Studio 
Pottery tankard, vase, charger 

£20-£40 

73 A tin containing various 
wristwatches; a pair of silver salt & 
pepper pots 

£20-£30 

73a Three boxed Britains 1/32 models 
comprising: 40603 Range Rover in 
branded box, 00054 Massey 
Ferguson 7200 combine and 15525 
John Deere 7920 tractor in John 
Deere branded box. 

£90-£110 

74 Ten phials of Gogotine Fine Cognac  £10-£20 

75 A boxed ER II The Queen's 
Platinum Jubilee Medal 1952-2022 

£30-£50 

76 A silver dish approx. 81gms £30-£50 

77 An automatic wristwatch £50-£70 

77A A pair of silver and amber set drop 
ear-rings 

£10-£20 

78 A gilt metal necklace £20-£30 

79 A large diamanté set brooch 
contained in a Hermes box 

£10-£20 

80 A Venetian type glass necklace, 
ear-rings and bracelet 

£10-£20 

81 A Dichroic pendant hung on silver 
chain 

£10-£20 

82 A jewellery box and contents of a 
pair of amber clip-on ear-rings, 
various costume jewellery etc.  

£10-£20 

83 A pair of silver and enamel 
decorated cuff-links  

£30-£40 

84 A Sonata flute in fitted case  £20-£40 

85 A Longshop Museum Richard 
Garrett Engineering plaque; and a 
framed Ransomes of Ipswich 
plaque  

£20-£30 

86 A box containing various costume 
jewellery to include ear-rings, 
bangles, 925 marked magnifying 
glass decorated with roses hung to 
a white metal elongated chain; and 
a silver cross pendant hung to a 
belcher chain  

£10-£20 

87 A Vera Wang silver plated 
Holloware vase in original box (as 
new) 

£10-£20 

88 Two railway caps, a "Public Service 
Vehicle Driver" badge and a 
jockey's hat 

£20-£40 

89 A tray of various Toledo ware 
jewellery 

£10-£20 

90 A tray of various Christmas themed 
and other brooches  

£20-£30 

91 A quantity of various costume 
jewellery to include cloisonné 
bangles, white metal spoons, 
various brooches, Mikimoto box 
with contents of simulated pearls  

£30-£40 
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91A A silver pedestal bowl, approx. 9cm 
dia.; and a silver caddy spoon with 
mother of pearl handle, total weight 
approx. 105gms 

£40-£60 

92 A framed and glazed Queen Mary's 
WWI Needleworker Guild medal 

£10-£20 

93 A framed and glazed Pilgrims 
amulet 

£10-£20 

94 An Asprey's of London silver engine 
turned easel photo frame, overall 
approx. dimensions 27cm x 32cm  

£150-
£250 

95 Three silver decanter labels for 
"Sherry", "Whisky" and "Port",  
approx. 32gms total weight  

£30-£50 

96 A white metal ring, size Z; one silver 
ring, size U; a silver and white stone 
set dress ring, size I/J; and a pair of 
white metal and enamel decorated 
rings  

£10-£20 

97 A silver dress ring set with solitaire 
white stone, size N/O approx. 
2.2gms  

£20-£30 

98 An 18ct gold and platinum diamond 
set ring, size L/M, approx. 1.9gms  

£130-
£160 

98A A 22ct gold wedding band size M, 
approx. 2.2gms 

£40-£60 

99 A white metal shaped dish, marked 
800 approx. 37gms  

£10-£20 

100 A Russian lacquered egg depicting 
St George from the Chizhovo 
Village, together with a Russian 
lacquered plate 

£40-£60 

101 S.Pisarevskaya Palekh Russian 
lacquered box, "The Snow maiden" 
dated 1992 

£40-£60 

102 V.A. Demidov Kholui Russian 
lacquered box entitled "Don 
Quixote", label inside dated 23rd 
April 1990 

£40-£60 

103 Muratova Kholui Russian lacquered 
box entitled "Alenushka", label 
inside dated 21st May 1990 

£40-£60 

104 A. Kopeinko Kholvi Russian 
lacquered box entitled "Oleg The 
Prophet" depicting Oleg The Wise 
with label inside dated 21st May 
1990 

£60-£80 

105 Possibly N. Piretskaxa Kholui 
Russian lacquered box entitled "At 
The Berendeva Settlement" 
depicting The Snow Maiden, label 
inside dated 21st November 1988 

£40-£60 

106 Irina Turbeneva Fedoskino school, 
Russian lacquered box  

£40-£60 

107 Possibly Irina Marchenko 
Fedoskino Russian lacquered box  

£40-£60 

108 Balakinan Mstera Russian 
lacquered box entitled "Flowers"  

£60-£80 

109 Vladimir Molodkin Mstera Russian 
lacquered box entitled Icya 
Muromets" with certificate of 
authenticity inside  

£80-£120 

110 Vorubeva.M Lepetsk Russian 
lacquered box entitled "Russian 
Fairy Tale" 

£80-£120 

111 A pair of oak upholstered armchairs  £5-£10 

112 A 19th Century overmantel mirror  £20-£40 

113 A collection of seven late 19th 
Century/early 20th Century pewter 
haystack measures of typical 
outline with touch marks 

£20-£40 

114 A 19th Century mahogany swing 
framed toilet mirror raised on turned 
columns and inverted platform 
plinth terminating in bun feet 

£20-£40 

115 A men's sheepskin coat; a Rifle 
Brigade blazer and one other 

£20-£30 

116 A Victorian rosewood prix deux 
chair in Dralon printed tapestry 
upholstery flanked by spiral turned 
columns and raised on baluster 
front supports 

£40-£60 

117 A quantity of folios, some AF  £10-£20 

118 An oak deep seated upholstered 
armchair  

£20-£30 

119 A 1960's style ladies sheepskin 
coat  

£30-£40 

120 A needlework fire screen; a 
dressing table mirror frame; and an 
oval bevel edged wall mirror 

£2-£5 

121 A specimen wood marquetry inlaid 
wooden panel depicting a church 

£20-£40 

122 Oil on canvas, after Bartolome 
Esteban Murillo, study of children 
playing dice in gilt frame 

£400-
£600 

123 Three Studio Pottery table lamps  £20-£30 

124 B. W. Leader, pencil signed pair of 
black and white prints 

£5-£10 

125 An oak cased grandmother clock  £20-£40 

126 A 19th Century carved oak Flemish 
style side cabinet, upper section 
enclosed by a pair of leaded glazed 
doors, profusely decorated with 
fruits and masks, single drawer and 
cupboards below, raised on a 
platform plinth 

£100-
£200 

127 A quantity of various 19th Century 
and later table glass ware; a DAUM 
vase; decanter stoppers; a Nybro of 
Sweden candlestick; a celery vase 

£40-£60 

128 A pine mirror backed sideboard 
fitted eight drawers  

£20-£40 

129 Unsigned oil on panel depicting 
Paycockes House, Coggeshall 

£20-£30 

130 A Victorian pine graduated 
bookcase  

£60-£80 

131 A box of various Ordnance Survey 
maps; a volume of Vedute di Roma; 
a Times Atlas etc. 

£10-£20 

132 Cavendish Moreton, mixed media 
study 'After The Fire, Snape 
Maltings Concert Hall' with Chapel 
Galleries Fine Art to back 

£100-
£200 

133 Glynn Thomas, pencil signed 
limited edition etching 'Orford' 1/50 

£80-£120 

134 Glynn Thomas, coloured print 
'Meadow'  

£80-£120 

135 Cavendish Moreton, watercolour 
study depicting Snape Maltings 
Concert Hall 

£60-£80 
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136 Michael Flint, gouache study 
'Hillside san Gimignano 1991'  

£10-£20 

137 Michael Flint, watercolour study 
'Glyndebourne 1991' 

£10-£20 

138 A framed and glazed watercolour 
landscape study initialled M-89 

£10-£20 

139 Diana Constance, watercolour £20-£40 

140 A gilt framed oil on canvas depicting 
a street scene, signed to bottom 
right 

£40-£60 

141 A gilt framed oil on canvas still life 
study  

£20-£30 

142 Michael Flint, pastel study 'Rock in 
The Mediterranean' and 'Ruined 
Old South Australian House'  

£10-£20 

143 Michael Flint, watercolour and ink 
study "Ruined Old House In South 
Australia"; together with a pastel 
study "Rocks In The Mediterranean" 

£20-£30 

144 Michael Flint, Continental 
watercolour studies  

£10-£20 

145 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition print 'Remakes and Sequels 
60' 1/20 

£20-£40 

146 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition engraving 'Christchurch 
Mansion Wallpaper' 1/35 

£20-£40 

147 An unsigned watercolour study 
depicting barges 

£40-£60 

148 D Lightfoot, oil on board 'The 
Wherry at Thurne'  

£40-£60 

149 A gilt framed oil on canvas depicting 
a cock and hens, signed to bottom 
right 

£40-£60 

150 An unsigned watercolour depicting 
a steam boat at sea 

£20-£30 

151 A pencil signed watercolour 'Church 
Tower in Winter' by Armour Chelu 

£20-£40 

152 Ros Donaldson, pencil signed 
limited edition print 'Aldeburgh 
Festival' 200/500 

£30-£50 

153 Michael Flint, watercolour depicting 
'Garden In The Adelaide Hills' 
together with an acrylic on canvas 
'The Garden Scene' and a pastel 
study 'Red Hills' 

£20-£40 

154 Michael Flint, coloured etching 
'Remakes and Sequels 11' 1/20 

£40-£60 

155 Michael Flint, artists proof etching 
'Animal From St Maximin Castle 
Baume' 

£20-£30 

156 Michael Flint, pastel study depicting 
a vineyard 1998 

£20-£30 

157 Michael Flint, two watercolour still 
life studies 

£10-£20 

158 Michael Flint, ink and crayon study 
'Cactus' 

£20-£30 

159 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'A Wood in the 
Adelaide Hills' 1/10 

£20-£40 

160 Michael Flint, pastel study 'A Bay in 
Provence' 

£20-£40 

161 Michael Flint, pastel study 'The 
Flinders Near Parachilna' 

£20-£30 

162 Michael Flint, pencil signed 
coloured etching 'Remakes and 
Sequels 66' 1/20 

£20-£40 

163 Michael Flint, watercolour study 
'Mallow With Geraniums'  

£10-£20 

164 Michael Flint, watercolour study 
'Rapid Bay South Australia' and a 
pastel study 'Road To Bargeme' 

£20-£40 

165 Michael Flint, pastels 'Vineyard 
With Trees, 'Aldeburgh Marshes' 
and 'Exotica' 

£20-£30 

166 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'Remakes and 
Sequels 44' 1/20 

£20-£40 

167 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching and aquatint 
'Omaggio' 12/15 

£20-£40 

168 Michael Flint, pastel study 'House In 
A Provencal Vineyard'  

£10-£20 

169 Michael Flint, pastel study 
'Agapanthus' 

£20-£30 

170 Michael Flint, watercolour and ink 
study 'Three Wed Flowers' 

£20-£30 

171 Michael Flint, pastel study 'Pernod 
and Flowers' 

£20-£30 

172 Michael Flint, pastel study 
'Vineyards' 

£20-£30 

173 Michael Flint, pastel study 'Formal 
Garden Glemham Hall'  

£20-£40 

174 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'Remakes and 
Sequels 20' 1/20 

£20-£40 

175 Michael Flint, pastel study 'Rocky 
Crest at St Endreol'  

£20-£40 

176 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'Remakes and 
Sequels 23 Windmill' 1/20 

£20-£40 

177 Michael Flint watercolour and ink 
study 'Eucalyptus Copse'  

£20-£40 

178 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

179 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

180 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

181 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

182 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

183 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

184 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

185 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

186 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 
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187 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

188 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

189 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

190 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

191 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£400-£60 

192 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

193 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

194 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

195 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

196 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

197 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

198 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

199 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

200 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

201 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

202 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

203 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

204 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

205 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

206 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

207 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

208 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

209 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

210 A folio of ten various etchings etc. 
some pencil signed and limited 
edition 

£40-£60 

210a N Ward, collection of black and 
white limited edition prints relating 
to railways, barges etc. 

£100-
£200 

211 A folio of ten mounted and 
unmounted pencil signed limited 
edition etchings 

£40-£60 

212 Michael Flint, watercolour 'Port 
Douglas March 1996' 

£10-£20 

213 Michael Flint, framed and glazed 
pencil signed limited edition etching 
'Orford Castle From The River' 

£20-£40 

214 Michael Flint, framed and glazed 
etching "Wabbit (?) From St 
Maximin La S Te Bourne", limited 
edition 1/20 

£20-£30 

215 Michael Flint, two ink and 
watercolour studies depicting 
Chateau de Montcaud 

£20-£30 

216 A large quantity of various Michael 
Flint etchings, watercolours, prints 
etc. 

£60-£80 

217 An oak refectory dining table 
together with a set of six leather 
upholstered chairs comprising two 
carvers and four standards 

£100-
£200 

217A An 18th Century oak and mahogany 
cross banded cottage longcase 
clock with 30hour movement and 
painted dial by J.N. Phillips 
Bromyard 

£60-£100 

218 F W Burton, oil on board depicting 
Tunbridge Wells circa 1910 

£80-£120 

219 A 20th Century oil on canvas 
portrait study of a seated lady  

£40-£60 

220 A folio of ten Michael Flint pencil 
signed limited edition artists proofs, 
etchings etc. 

£40-£60 

221 A folio of ten Michael Flint pencil 
signed limited edition artists proofs, 
etchings etc. 

£40-£60 

222 A folio of ten Michael Flint pencil 
signed limited edition artists proofs, 
etchings etc. 

£40-£60 

223 A folio of ten Michael Flint pencil 
signed limited edition artists proofs, 
etchings etc. 

£40-£60 

224 A folio of ten Michael Flint pencil 
signed limited edition artists proofs, 
etchings etc. 

£40-£60 

225 A folio of ten Michael Flint pencil 
signed limited edition artists proofs, 
etchings etc. 

£40-£60 

226 A folio of ten Michael Flint pencil 
signed limited edition artists proofs, 
etchings etc. 

£40-£60 

227 A folio of ten Michael Flint pencil 
signed limited edition artists proofs, 
etchings etc. 

£40-£60 
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228 A folio of ten Michael Flint pencil 
signed limited edition artists proofs, 
etchings etc. 

£40-£60 

229 A folio of ten Michael Flint pencil 
signed limited edition artists proofs, 
etchings etc. 

£40-£60 

230 A folio of ten Michael Flint pencil 
signed limited edition artists proofs, 
etchings etc. 

£40-£60 

231 A folio of ten Michael Flint pencil 
signed limited edition artists proofs, 
etchings etc. 

£40-£60 

232 A folio of ten Michael Flint pencil 
signed limited edition artists proofs, 
etchings etc. 

£40-£60 

233 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'Remakes and 
Sequels 29' 2/20 

£20-£40 

234 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'Remakes and 
Sequels 25 - Man In Frock and Man 
In Balaclava' 

£20-£40 

235 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching and aquatint 
'Remakes and Sequels 37 - Boat 
Under Sail And A Fish' 2/20 

£20-£40 

236 A pencil signed limited edition 
etching 'Pill Box At Orford Church' 
1/30 

£20-£30 

237 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'Remakes and 
Sequels 50' 1/20 

£20-£40 

238 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'Remakes and 
Sequels 36' 1/20 

£20-£40 

239 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'Remakes and 
Sequels 8' 10/20 

£20-£40 

240 Michael Flint, watercolour study 
'Interio' 

£20-£40 

241 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'The Lagoon Venice' 
12/35 

£20-£40 

242 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'Not A Cathedral A 
Nuclear Bunker' 1/30 

£20-£40 

243 Michael Flint, pastel study 'Brick 
Wall In Glemham Hall Garden'  

£20-£40 

244 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'Remakes and 
Sequels 3' 6/20 

£20-£40 

245 Michael Flint, pastel study 
'Bargemon Horizon'  

£20-£40 

246 Michael Flint, watercolour study 'An 
Artist At Catureglio', signed and 
dated 

£20-£40 

247 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'Not A Chapel A 
Nuclear Laboratory' 1/30 

£20-£40 

248 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'Figs And Leaves' 
1/35 

£20-£40 

249 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'Palm Trees In The 
Wind' 1/35 

£20-£40 

250 Michael Flint, acrylic study 'St 
Austell China Clay Mines'  

£20-£40 

251 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'Santa Maria De La 
Salute' 1/25 

£20-£40 

252 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'Christchurch 
Mansion Images' 1/35 

£20-£40 

253 Michael Flint, watercolour and ink 
study 'Red Flowers On A Provincial 
Hillside' 

£20-£40 

254 Michael Flint, pencil signed artists 
proof 'South Lookout Twice' 

£20-£40 

255 Michael Flint, pencil signed limited 
edition etching 'Remakes and 
Sequels 41 - Green Archer' 1/20 

£20-£40 

256 Michael Flint, pastel study 'The 
Year After A Forest Fire' 

£20-£40 

257 T W Ward ARCA RWS 'Keels and 
Covers' label verso 

£60-£80 

258 Lucinda MacKay, Scottish artist 
1941, pencil signed limited edition 
print 'St George's Gardens' 1/5 

£20-£40 

259 Malte Sartorius 1933-2017, pencil 
signed limited edition etching 
'Armchair With Grapes' 5/95 

£40-£60 

260 Michael Flint, watercolour depicting 
'Yachting World Magazine Dinghy 
No.3'  

£20-£40 

261 David Gentleman, pencil signed 
limited edition etching 'Orford 
Castle' 19/70 

£40-£60 

262 Tim Fargher, pencil signed artists 
proof 

£40-£60 

263 A Jenny Harbour print; a wool work 
portrait and a gilt framed print  

£10-£20 

264 An antique oak corner cupboard AF £2-£5 

265 An Oriental nest of three hardwood 
occasional tables  

£30-£50 

266 A 19th Century writing box  £20-£30 

267 A 19th Century mahogany tilt top 
table raised on tripod base 

£20-£30 

268 A 19th Century elm and oak coffer 
with square iron lock plate, 96cm 
wide x 35cm deep x 40cm high  

£60-£80 

269 An antique wool work religious 
scene contained in maple frame  

£80-£120 

270 A framed and glazed Osborne 
plaque, a hanging mirror, portrait 
studies etc. 

£20-£30 

271 A Thonet style bent wood 
upholstered chair  

£40-£60 

272 A box of various records  £5-£10 

273 Two boxes and a crate of various 
books  

£5-£10 

274 A Kosza Sipos Laszlo signed 
etching No.3/45 dated 1970 

£10-£20 

275 A vintage dolls house  £10-£20 

276 A gilt framed diorama of Menton £10-£20 

277 A quantity of The Antiquary 
magazines 

£10-£20 

278 An His Masters Voice reel-to-reel 
(sold as collector's item) 

£20-£40 
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279 A Stuzzi Mambo reel-to-reel (sold 
as collector's item) 

£20-£40 

280 A Decca vintage television (sold as 
collector's item) 

£20-£40 

281 A model VW Camper Van and a 
Burago Ferrari GTO 1962 

£10-£20 

282 An Ipswich Oak style mirror topped 
side table; a reproduction walnut 
and mahogany side table and a 
walnut coffee table 

£5-£10 

283 An alabaster table lamp decorated 
with grape and vine decoration  

£40-£60 

284 A vintage leather cartridge bag and 
a leg of mutton gun case 

£20-£30 

285 A set of mahogany chemist drawers 
each of the five drawers labelled 
and raised on chamfered supports  

£200-
£250 

286 A Singer sewing machine and carry 
case AF 

£2-£5 

287 A black lacquered corner cupboard 
decorated with still life study  

£10-£20 

288 Two bags of pianola rolls £10-£20 

289 A reproduction walnut sideboard 
fitted three central drawers flanked 
by cupboards raised on cabriole 
supports  

£10-£20 

290 A quantity of mostly Studio pottery 
items to include an Aldeburgh 
ladies golf club, bowl etc. 

£20-£30 

291 A Trix twin railway set contained in 
wooden case  

£40-£60 

292 A bureau fitted three graduated 
drawers  

£10-£20 

293 Two oak and coopered spirit barrels 
on stands  

£30-£40 

294 A G-plan design cocktail cabinet  £170-
£220 

295 A throne chair, vendor reports from 
the managers office from House of 
Fraser Oxford Street, upholstered in 
Paul Smith fabric 

£60-£80 

296 An early 20th Century revolving 
bookcase  

£10-£20 

297 Bartolomeo Pinelli, Scene e 
Costumi di Roma e Del Lazio 

£20-£40 

298 A mahogany drop leaf table raised 
on central column; a pine and tile 
topped side table and a wood effect 
three drawer bedside chest 

£10-£20 
 
 
 
  

299 A Decca model 66 table radio 
receiver with original box and 
instruction manual (sold as 
collector's item) 

£20-£40 

300 Six boxes of various books  £20-£40 

301 A bespoke circular dining table 
(lacking fittings) 

£60-£80 

302 A large quantity of various china to 
include souvenir china, Mason 
"Denmark" etc. 

£10-£20 

303 An oak extending dining table 
raised on squared tapered supports  

£10-£20 

304 A quantity of various Studio pottery £40-£60 

305 A 19th Century mahogany supper 
table  

£40-£60 

306 A needlework decorated hard wood 
twin handled tray and various 
storage jars, serving platter, novelty 
grinder etc.  

£20-£30 

307 A box containing various pictures 
and prints to include E. Hardwick 
20th century oil on board portrait 
study of a gentleman; M. Vincent, 
"The Sea From Packfield Cliffs"; 
Tom Felgate, watercolour study of 
Moot Hall Aldeburgh etc. 

£30-£50 

308 Two boxes containing various 
books, games etc. 

£10-£20 

309 Five boxes of various LP's £40-£60 

310 A stripped pine kitchen table raised 
on turned supports  

£20-£40 

311 A large quantity of various china to 
include a 15th Aldeburgh Festival 
1997 charger AF, Emille henry 
dishes, various jugs and ornaments  

£20-£30 

312 A large quantity of various metal 
ware to include cased cutlery, 
chamber stick, candlestick, pewter 
tankard, pestle and mortar, various 
flatware, postage scales, wine 
coasters etc. 

£20-£30 

313 A modern glass dining table  £2-£5 

314 A large quantity of various table 
glassware  

£20-£30 

315 A Denby tea and dinner service  £20-£40 

316 A pair of brass candlesticks, 
commemorative loving cups, a 
Lalique pin dish AF, and a Lalique 
paperweight decorated with a fish 
AF 

£10-£20 

317 Five large boxes of various 
kitchenalia and sundry items 

£20-£30 

318 An amber coloured glass bowl and 
similar vases AF, various cut table 
glassware, Norwegian candlesticks 
etc.  

£5-£10 

319 Old Fairy Tales Berlin 1920 £5-£10 

320 A Merrythought elephant AF £25-£40 
 
  

321 A collection of various alcohol to 
include Adnams Finest Reserve 
Port, Adnams bitter, Martini, Royds 
Mulled Wine 

£10-£20 

322 A quantity of various table 
glassware, oyster dish etc.  

£25-£40 

323 Four boxed Royal Worcester 
Christmas collector's plates  

£5-£10 

324 Four boxes of books  £20-£40 

325 An oak chest fitted two short over 
three long drawers  

£20-£30 

326 Three volumes of Orlando Furioso £20-£40 

327 Two volumes of Fortune magazine, 
February 1937 and March 1937 

£20-£40 
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328 An antique oak hanging corner 
cupboard  

£30-£40 

329 A pair of mahogany chests of small 
proportions, fitting brushing slide, 
two short over two long drawers 

£60-£80 

330 A quantity of wooden ornaments in 
the form of ducks etc. 

£10-£20 

331 A leaded glazed linen fold 
decorated cabinet and another 
similar  

£10-£20 

332 A quantity of fire irons and a shoe 
last 

£5-£10 

333 A folio of ten Michael Flint pencil 
signed limited edition etchings etc. 

£40-£60 

334 A folio of ten Michael Flint pencil 
signed limited edition etchings etc. 

£40-£60 

335 A folio of ten Michael Flint pencil 
signed limited edition etchings etc. 

£40-£60 

336 A folio of various prints, coloured 
engravings etc. 

£2-£5 

337 A folio of ten Michael flint pencil 
signed limited edition engravings 
etc. 

£20-£40 

338 A wooden and metal bound canvas 
travel trunk bearing labels 

£20-£30 

339 A 1920's leather covered club chair 
AF 

£60-£80 

340 Michael Flint, unframed coloured 
etchings and a box of various 
pictures and prints 

£20-£30 

341 A walnut drinks cabinet raised on 
cabriole supports  

£20-£40 

342 A twin pedestal writing desk £20-£40 

343 Balinese school study, still life study 
dated '89 

£20-£30 

344 Peter Hoon, pencil signed 
engraving depicting Butley Church 
6/12; a pencil signed limited edition 
engraving "Winter Rose" etc. 

£10-£20 

345 A set of six pine ladder back dining 
chairs and a bent plywood dining 
chair raised on hairpin legs  

£10-£20 

346 A mid-20th Century mirrored back 
sideboard  

£20-£30 

347 A pedestal side table; a copper and 
brass warming pan and a brass 
bowl in stand  

£10-£20 

348 A stained pine bedside chest fitted 
two drawers  

£10-£20 

349 A stained pine chest fitted five 
drawers  

£20-£30 

350 A twin handled and chequer band 
inlaid mahogany tray with large 
butterfly wing decoration  

£20-£30 

351 An Eastern brass tray and one 
other  

£10-£20 

352 A 19th Century mahogany 
Pembroke table  

£10-£20 

353 Corelli, oil on board depicting 
children watering horses, various 
prints and a photographic print 

£50-£80 
 
 
  

354 A Regency mahogany and brass 
inlaid dining chair; a painted kitchen 
chair; a Victorian cane seated chair 

£2-£5 

and two 19th Century mahogany 
dining chairs 

355 A large quantity of various pictures 
and prints  

£10-£20 

356 A 19th Century carved oak bureau 
with leaf and mask decoration, the 
fall front opening to reveal an 
interior of drawers and pigeon 
holes, fitted one long and three 
short drawers below flanked by 
cupboard and raised on bracket 
supports  

£40-£60 

357 Three religious plaster figures 
depicting St Anthony and Jesus AF 

£10-£20 

358 A George III mahogany and brass 
inlaid secretaire chest with deep 
writing drawer above three long 
graduated drawers, raised on 
bracket feet within turned columns 
with canted angles AF 

£40-£60 

359 A quantity of Wedgwood 
jasperware, a Royal Crown Derby 
dish, Masons ironstone 
"Chartreuse" patterned china, 
Portmeirion "Botanic Garden", 
Queen Anne "Harvest Pink" pattern 
tea ware etc. 

£20-£30 

360 A 19th Century oak chest fitted two 
short over three long drawers AF 

£100-
£150 

361 A Staffordshire flat back figure of a 
Scottish Highlander; a Coalport 
figure of ballet dancers, sculpted by 
Marie Harlson No.1018/1250 AF; 
and a blanc de chine Oriental figure  

£5-£10 

362 An English school watercolour 
study depicting a farmland scene, 
initialled C.B. to bottom right  

£30-£50 

363 A wrought iron triptych mirror  £10-£20 

364 A pine framed wall mirror together 
with a Michael Flint coloured 
engraving, artist proof and a framed 
and glazed print  

£10-£20 

365 A quantity of various pictures and 
prints to include watercolour study 
by Brenda Dawkin, various oil on 
board landscape studies, iron art by 
Don Byrne etc. 

£10-£20 

366 A cane seated dressing table stool, 
together with an oak drop leaf 
coffee table  

£10-£20 

367 A Rowney portable easel  £10-£20 

368 A pencil signed limited edition 
engraving depicting a shell 

£10-£20 

369 An octagonal topped side table and 
a barley twist oak circular topped 
side table  

£10-£20 

370 An inlaid and butterfly wing chess 
board  

£20-£30 

371 A Southwold Theatre poster  £10-£20 

372 Honor Bacon, watercolour study of 
a farmyard barn; a pencil signed 
limited edition print "The First 

£20-£30 
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Shadows of Evening" and a G. 
Shepherd coloured print  

373 A pair of pine luggage stands  £20-£40 

374 An Oriental study of moored boats  £5-£10 

375 Charles Bragg, pencil signed 
etching depicting an elephant and 
puppy  

£40-£60 

376 An adapted pine chest fitted four 
drawers 

£10-£20 

377 A folio containing ten Michael Flint 
pencil signed limited edition 
engravings etc. 

£20-£40 

378 A folio containing ten Michael Flint 
pencil signed limited edition 
engravings etc. 

£20-£40 

379 A folio containing ten Michael Flint 
pencil signed limited edition 
engravings etc. 

£20-£40 

380 A folio containing ten Michael Flint 
pencil signed limited edition 
engravings etc. 

£20-£40 

381 A folio containing ten Michael Flint 
pencil signed limited edition 
engravings etc. 

£20-£40 

382 A folio containing ten Michael Flint 
pencil signed limited edition 
engravings etc. 

£20-£40 

383 A folio containing ten Michael Flint 
pencil signed limited edition 
engravings etc. 

£20-£40 

384 A.J. Brookes, pastel study; together 
with a pencil signed Mark Huikuisai 
print 

£10-£20 

385 An oak refectory dining table raised 
on turned baluster supports  

£80-£120 

386 Four boxes of various books  £20-£40 

387 A 19th Century mahogany twin 
pedestal writing desk with leather 
inset  

£40-£60 

388 A brass embossed coal box 
decorated with a tavern scene  

£5-£10 

389 A lion mask decorated twin pedestal 
writing desk AF 

£150-
£200 

390 A pair of Wedgwood tiles 
"November" and "February" 

£20-£30 

391 A quantity of Michael Flint original 
engraving plates etc. 

£20-£40 
 
 
  

392 A quantity of Royal Doulton 
"Berkshire" pattern dinnerware and 
a small quantity of Royal Doulton 
tea ware 

£10-£20 

393 A quantity of various modern vases 
and jugs  

£10-£20 

394 A three masted sailing ship made 
from a horn; a cast iron gun dog; 
and a vintage wooden mallet  

£10-£20 

395 A quantity of various vintage tins 
and trinket boxes  

£10-£20 

396 A quantity of various silver plated 
ware to include brass bell weights, 
scales and weights, hors d'oeuvres 
dish, galleried trays, model cannon 
and a quantity of table glassware to 
include decanters and stoppers and 
claret jugs  

£20-£40 

397 A box containing two bed covers 
and matching curtains  

£2-£5 

398 A brass and copper coal helmet  £10-£20 

399 Four boxes of various books  £10-£20 

400 A box of various books etc. £2-£5 

401 Two boxes containing various 
storage jars, kitchenalia, DVD's etc. 

£2-£5 

402 A set of four elm seated stick and 
wheelback dining chairs comprising 
one carver three standards 

£20-£30 

403 Three framed and glazed 
needlework still life studies 

£5-£10 

404 A gilt framed etched glass 
decorated mirror 

£2-£5 

405 Two pink upholstered nursing chairs 
and an upholstered oak armchair 

£2-£5 

406 A set of eight 19th Century 
rosewood dining chairs raised on 
sabre legs 

£200-
£300 

406A A pair of Indian watercolour portrait 
studies 

£40-£60 

407 A French Pique Assiette ceramic 
mosaic work urn AF 

£40-£60 

408 John Andrew Braintree, study 
depicting 'Crinkle-Crankle Wall To 
The Vineyard At Sibton', dated 
spring 1982 

£10-£20 

409 A 19th Century rope twist dining 
chair; a rush seated child's 
ladderback chair; a nest of three 
oak occasional tables; an oak 
carver chair 

£10-£20 

410 Bob Boardley (Woodbridge artist), 
depicting a river scene 

£5-£10 

411 A set of four upholstered mahogany 
dining chairs with floral inlay  

£10-£20 

412 Roy Perry, watercolour study of 
Woodbridge Tide Mill dated 1972 

£40-£60 

413 A set of four upholstered Stressless 
reclining dining chairs 

£40-£60 

414 A quantity of various mounting 
boards, frames etc. 

£10-£20 

415 A glazed table top display case £20-£40 

416 A Jim Lawrence Butler black 
pendant light fitting with shade. 
Approx 23cm. 

£30-£50 

416a A Jim Lawrence Balmoral slate grey 
pendant light fitting with shade, 
approx. 37cm. 

£30-£60 

417 A Jim Lawrence black pendant light 
fitting with glass shade bell shade. 
Approx 16cm. 

£30-£50 

418 Two Jim Lawrence Butler antiqued 
brass pendant light shades, a Jim 
Lawrence pendant light fitting and 
another glass shade in the form of a 
star 

£30-£50 
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419 Five Royal Doulton cut glass wine 
glasses etc. 

£10-£20 

420 A quantity of Czechoslovakian 
glazed tea ware and blue glazed 
tea and dinner ware 

£5-£10 

421 A framed and glazed David Lane 
print 'Dawn'; Herbert King, framed 
and glazed print 'River Scene'; a 
Continental print 

£10-£20 

422 An oblong wall mirror  £2-£5 

423 A set of six Ercol style stick back 
dining chairs 

£20-£40 

424 Michael Flint, acrylic study of St 
Catherine's Tower, Isle of Wight 

£10-£20 

425 A set of six Ercol upholstered dining 
chairs comprising two carvers and 
four standards 

£40-£60 

426 A large quantity of various pictures 
and prints 

£10-£20 

427 Three Florence K Upton books 
published by Longmans Green & 
Co. AF, together with The Bunkum 
Book by Aubrey Hopwood, 1900, 
published by Frederick Warne & Co 
AF 

£30-£50 

428 Three books by John Claridge, '8 
Hours', "South America A portfolio' 
and 'One Hundred Photographs' 
together with 'Sightings I-IX & Red 
easy a color' with poems by Jerome 
Rothenberg and ten prints by Ian 
Tyson, and Joan Miro - His graphic 
work published by Harry Abrams, 
1958, and another entitled Joan 
Miro, Tate Publishing  

£60-£80 

429 J. R. R. Tolkien and Donald Swann, 
The Road Goes Ever On, 1968 First 
edition 

£100-
£150 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

430 The Human Body by Owen 
Lankester, Voltaire In Love by 
Nancy Mitford, 1957 First edition, 
Follies & Grottoes by Barbara 
Jones, 1953 First edition, The Age 
of Defeat by Colin Wilson, 1959 
First edition, Masses and Man by 
Ernst Toller, 1923, A Song of the 
English by Rudyard Kipling and 
illustrated by W. Heath Robinson, 
The Purple Plain by H. E. Bates, 
1947 First edition and The Book of 
Nonsense and More Nonsense by 
Edward Lear 

£40-£60 

431 Merchant Ships, 1936, by E. C. 
Talbot-Booth, The Kings' Britannia 
by John Irving, The History of 
American Sailing Ships by Howard 
Chapelle, 1935 First edition and 
The Making of a Sailor by Alan 
Villiers, 1938 First edition 

£30-£50 

432 Shooting an Elephant and Other 
Essays by George Orwell, 
published by Secker and Warburg, 
1950 First edition, together with The 
English People by George Orwell, 
1947 First edition and Nineteen 
Eighty-Four by George Orwell, 1950 

£60-£80 

433 Wood Engraving & the Woodcut in 
Britain published Barrie & Jenkins, 
1994 First edition, Charles Rennie 
Mackintosh edited by Wendy 
Kaplan copyright 1996 Glasgow 
Museums, First edition, Artists at 
Curwen by Pat Gilmour, published 
by The Tate Gallery 1977 and An 
Assemblage of 19th Century 
Horses & Carriages by Jennifer 
Lang, 1971 First edition 

£20-£40 

434 A quantity of Nautical books to 
include Shipwreck by John Fowles, 
1974 First edition, Sailing Barges by 
Frank G. G. Carr, 1931, By Way of 
Cape Horn by Alan Villiers, The Set 
of the Sails by Alan Villiers, 1949 
First edition, Down Tops'l by Hervey 
Benham, 1951 First edition etc. 

£20-£40 

435 Basil Lubbock, a quantity of various 
nautical books to include 'The Last 
of the Windjammers', The Romance 
of the Clipper Ships' and 'The 
Blackwall Frigates' 

£20-£40 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

436 Lives of the Hunted by Ernest 
Seton-Thompson, 1901 First 
edition, Trail of an Artist-Naturalist 
by Ernest Seton-Thompson, 1951 
First edition and Wild Animals I 
Have Known by the same author, 
together with Travels with a Donkey 
in the Cevennes by R. L. 
Stevenson, Folio Society 1967, The 
West Pier by Patrick Hamilton, 
1953, Celebrated Cases of Charlie 
Chan by Earl Derr Biggers, 1933 
First edition and four Jane Austen 
books, 'Sense and Sensibility',  
'Pride and Prejudice', 'Emma' and 
'Northanger Abbey and Persuasion', 
all published by Macmillan and Co 
1906/7 

£20-£40 

437 Anthony Powell, Temporary Kings, 
1973 First edition, together with two 
other novels by the same author, A 
Question of Upbringing and The 
Acceptance World, 1955 First 
edition 

£30-£50 
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438 Lucien Pissarro, Notes on the 
Eragny Press, and a Letter To J.B. 
Manson, edited with a supplement 
by Alan Fern, Cambridge privately 
printed, 1957, five hundred copies 
were printed for presentation by the 
University Printer to friends in 
printing and publishing Christmas 
1957 together with Edward Gordon 
Craig, Nothing or the Bookplate, 
1924, states limited edition of two 
hundred and fifty for sale but lacks 
assigned number or signature. 
Plate 48 is missing and has been 
pencil drawn/imitated by an 
amateur artist 

£100-
£200 

 

SALEROOM No.3 

601 A pair of Roseland modern bedside 
chests fitted three drawers 

£20-£30 

602 A large pine framed bevel edged 
mirror 

£10-£20 

603 An Edwardian chest fitted two short 
over two long drawers 

£5-£10 

604 A Le Creuset style dish and cover, 
pestle and mortar, stainless steel 
tea ware etc 

£10-£20 

605 A Tiffany style table lamp in the 
form of a swan 

£20-£40 

606 A British Ensign flag £10-£20 

607 An oak chest fitted three long 
drawers 

£10-£20 

608 A quantity of Denby tea and dinner 
ware 

£10-£20 

609 A mahogany serpentine fronted 
chiffonier  

£20-£30 

610 A Super Aladdin Paraffin lamp £10-£20 

611 An oriental decorated trinket box 
together with various others  

£10-£20 

612 W E Gaywood, oil on board study 
"Old Timers At Appledore" 

£20-£30 

613 A framed and glazed Manx electric 
railway timetable dated May 1929 

£10-£20 

614 Attributed to William Cowderoy 
(British), watercolour 'The Palace 
Knight' signed and dated 

£30-£50 

615 After V.Ciappa, oil on board study 
of a Venetian scene 

£40-£60 

616 A print on canvas depicting a rural 
scene in gilt frame 

£10-£20 

617 An oak open bookshelf £20-£30 

618 A white painted bookcase fitted two 
drawers 

£10-£20 

619 A quantity of various camera lenses 
to include Miranda, Hanomex etc 

£10-£20 

620 A collection of various scent bottles £5-£10 

621 A satin walnut dressing chest fitted 
two long drawers 

£20-£30 

622 A white painted bookcase with 
cupboard base 

£20-£30 

623 A Silver Crest toaster and kettle £10-£20 

624 A mahogany display cabinet fitted 
cupboard base below AF 

£40-£60 

625 A reproduction mahogany drinks 
cabinet raised on cupboard base 
with single drawer 

£5-£10 

626 A retro white painted kitchen 
cabinet 

£10-£20 

627 A Stag two door wardrobe £5-£10 

628 A pair of Circle 5 speakers £10-£20 

629 A decorative bird cage  £10-£20 

630 Three travel cases £5-£10 

631 A Manual of Seamanship Volume 1, 
1932, A Manual of yacht and boat 
sailing by Dickson Kemp etc 

£10-£20 

632 Three Logitech speakers £10-£20 

633 A Phillips cassette recorder, Hitachi 
cassette recorder and a quantity of 
various cassettes  

£10-£20 

634 A collection of Thomas the Tank 
engine comics 

£2-£5 

635 A box containing various board 
games, cigarette cards etc  

£10-£20 

636 A box of various Lego £10-£20 

637 A Singer sewing machine in fitted 
case together with various 
accessories  

£10-£20 

638 A laser compass   £10-£20 

639 Various boxes of scores to include 
Elgar and Benjamin Britten 

£20-£30 

640 A quantity of various wicker ware, 
vintage wallpaper etc 

£2-£5 

641 A box containing sundry items to 
include Masons Ginger jar, jug etc 

£5-£10 

642 Two boxes of various books £10-£20 

643 A box of miscellaneous DVD's and 
a box of books etc 

£2-£5 

644 A box of miscellaneous prints and 
water colours 

£5-£10 

645 A candle lantern and various glass 
ware  

£5-£10 

646 A quantity of Modesty Blaise, Peter 
O'Donnell books 

£60-£80 

647 A box containing various jigsaws, 2 
stuffed toys etc 

£5-£10 

648 A Panasonic speaker system  £10-£20 

649 A quantity of various table glass 
ware  

£5-£10 

650 A Bush docking station and pair of 
speakers 

£10-£20 

651 A quantity of various linen towels 
etc  

£5-£10 

652 Two bags of various sheets and 
duvet covers and a bag of various 
bed linen etc 

£10-£20 

653 A decorative table lamp and shade  £10-£20 

654 Two, two slice toasters £10-£20 

655 A Sharp stereo radio cassette 
player 

£10-£20 



Each lot is subject to a Buyer’s Premium of 20% plus VAT (24%) 

 

656 Two Pro Audio Sub Woofer 
Systems 

£20-£30 

657 A quantity of Action Man figures 
and accessories  

£10-£20 

658 A box containing various Die-cast 
and other vehicles 

£10-£20 

659 A pair of Hanimex 10x50 Binoculars 
and a pair of Wray 9x40 Binoculars 
in case 

£10-£20 

660 A quantity of various Lego £20-£30 

661 A reproduction post box £60-£80 

662 Four boxes containing various 
sundry items to include Portmeirion 
table lamps etc 

£20-£30 

663 A box containing various children's 
toys to include a Chad Valley 
humming top etc 

£10-£20 

664 A box containing various books 
mostly relating to sailing  

£20-£30 

665 A quantity of miscellaneous 
children's games  

£5-£10 

666 A collection of various pictures, 
prints, frames etc   

£10-£20 

667 A wooden box and contents of 
various lighters etc 

£10-£20 

668 Hoffritz rotating stainless steel 
fondue set  

£10-£20 

669 An Olympia typewriter £5-£10 

670 A Singer sewing machine £5-£10 

671 A recycled tin model of a bird house  £10-£20 

672 An enamel bread bin  £10-£20 

673 A Vatos remote controlled car  £20-£30 

674 A crackle glazed pottery vase 
decorated with grapes AF, two 
pottery bowls initials to the base etc 

£10-£20 

675 A quantity of various duvets  £10-£20 

676 Three bundles of linen £5-£10 

677 Two boxes containing various 
jewellery boxes, cigarette box 
advertising tins, bags etc 

£10-£20 

678 Four boxes containing various CD'S £10-£20 

679 A camouflaged helmet £10-£20 

680 A Dolls House £10-£20 

681 A model of a skeleton  £10-£20 

682 A quantity of various die-cast and 
other vehicles to include Lesney 
Matchbox 

£20-£40 

683 A framed and glazed tryptic study of 
Beach Huts indistinctly signed to 
the bottom right 

£10-£20 

684 Ben Bullock, oil on canvas study of 
a windmill contained in a gilt frame 

£20-£30 

685 A quantity of K-NEX £5-£10 

686 A quantity of various records  £10-£20 

687 A box containing various collector’s 
dolls  

£10-£20 

688 A box containing Penguin books £10-£20 

689 A box containing various records to 
include The Beatles 

£10-£20 

690 A collection of various metal ware to 
include brass tray, silver plated 
dish, mincer etc 

£10-£20 

691 A collection of various cameras to 
include Fuji film, Kodak, Sony 
camcorder, Kodak Brownie etc and 
various accessories 

£20-£40 

692 A President cased wall clock £5-£10 

693 A large quantity of various picture 
and prints  

£10-£20 

694 A Roland electric drum kit and 
speaker 

£40-£60 

695 A large quantity of various pictures, 
prints and mirrors 

£10-£20 

696 Three boxes of miscellaneous 
books 

£5-£10 

697 A box containing various fabric, 
bags etc 

£10-£20 

698 A Victorian mahogany cased wall 
clock 

£20-£30 

699 A Play Station3, various games and 
accessories together with an XBox, 
three controllers, and various other 
accessories etc 

£60-£80 

700 A boxed set of Bohemia glass 
goblets and a boxed set of Schott 
Cristal glasses 

£10-£20 

701 A reproduction figure of Michelin 
Man  

£20-£30 

702 A reproduction Royal Engineer sign £10-£20 

703 Five boxes of various books £10-£20 

704 A reproduction small Bronzed 
Buddha 

£10-£20 

705 Five reproduction Art Deco style 
signs (99) 

£10-£20 

706 A reproduction bronzed model of a 
carp 

£20-£30 

707 A reproduction money bank (167) £10-£20 

708 A quantity of various stamp albums 
and contents; military related books 
etc. 

£20-£30 

709 A large magnifying glass (68) £10-£20 

710 A pair of miniature photograph 
frames 

£10-£20 

711 Four reproduction Oriental 
manuscript weights (64) 

£10-£20 

712 A reproduction horseshoe love sign 
(71) 

£10-£20 

713 A reproduction four faced Buddha 
head (23) 

£30-£40 

714 A quantity of various padlocks £10-£20 

715 Three reproduction Harley 
Davidson coat hooks (51) 

£10-£20 

716 A reproduction miniature portrait 
(56) 

£10-£20 

717 Four pen knives (10) £10-£20 

718 A nine piece knife set (14) £10-£20 
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719 A reproduction model of a Retriever 
(43) 

£10-£20 

720 Two Garmin navigator sets and 
accessories 

£10-£20 

721 Two ZTE 4G mobile Wi-Fi units  £10-£20 

722 A framed and glazed coloured print 
'The Broad And Narrow Way' 

£5-£10 

723 A reproduction sign 'Take Your Dog 
With You By Rail' 

£20-£30 

724 Barry Tomlin, oil on board study of 
ducks in flight together with an oil 
on board landscape study 

£10-£20 

725 A pencil signed watercolour pen 
and ink study depicting a hunting 
scene 

£10-£20 

726 Martin Ridley, pencil signed limited 
edition print of pheasants 

£20-£30 

727 Three boxes containing various 
CDs 

£10-£20 

728 Four boxes of various books £10-£20 

729 Two boxes containing various 
candle lanterns, cushions, toy horse 
etc. 

£5-£10 

730 A box of various books £2-£5 

731 A box of various records to include 
Led Zeppelin, The Beatles, Queen 
etc. 

£20-£40 

732 Two boxes of various books £5-£10 

733 A box of various records to include 
The Beatles etc. 

£10-£20 

734 Two boxes containing various glass 
and china  

£2-£5 

735 Four boxes of various books  £10-£20 

736 An A4 laminator  £20-£30 

737 An HP printer/scanner £2-£5 

738 A Panasonic flat screen television  £5-£10 

739 A Sony flat screen television with 
remote control 

£10-£20 

740 A Lervia sewing machine with bag 
and accessories 

£20-£30 

741 A Rhino heater £5-£10 

742 A Juki HZL-12Z sewing machine £40-£60 

743 An Ambiano microwave £10-£20 

744 A PlayStation III and various 
accessories 

£10-£20 

745 A Bose TV sound system £20-£40 

746 A Sony flat screen television with 
remote control 

£10-£20 

747 A rechargeable shaver; a heater; a 
blender etc. 

£5-£10 

748 A Kodak Easyshare digital photo 
solution 

£5-£10 

749 A Dell computer monitor, keyboard, 
speakers etc. 

£10-£20 

750 A Pioneer turntable PL-1120 and a 
Trio stereo amplifier TK-250T 

£20-£40 

751 A Sony soundbar £10-£20 

752 A Matsui VHS player, an Aiwa video 
cassette recorder etc. 

£10-£20 

753 A Panasonic flat screen television 
with remote control 

£10-£20 

754 A Pro Breeze ceramic heater £5-£10 

755 A Kenwood toaster; a Russell 
Hobbs Kettle; another kettle and a 
BT telephone 

£10-£20 

756 A Sebo vacuum cleaner £10-£20 

757 A Dyson upright vacuum cleaner  £5-£10 

758 A framed and glazed watercolour 
study depicting boats, indistinctly 
signed; an oil on board lake scene 
indistinctly signed to the bottom 
right; an oil on board of a cottage 
etc. 

£10-£20 

759 A framed and glazed watercolour 
study depicting a village, indistinctly 
signed to the bottom right; a pencil 
signed etching and a watercolour 
study of Woodbridge Tide Mill 

£20-£30 

760 A pair of pine framed wall mirrors £10-£20 

761 Five framed transport related 
posters 

£10-£20 

762 A Hotpoint Aquarius dishwasher £5-£10 

763 A vacuum cleaner £5-£10 

764 A Workcentre 7120 photocopier £5-£10 

765 A box containing various silver 
plated and other cutlery 

£10-£20 

766 Two boxes of various records £20-£30 

767 A quantity of various table glass 
ware to include decanters, bowls 
etc. 

£10-£20 

768 A large collection of various Royal 
Doulton 'Harvest Garland' tea and 
dinner ware 

£20-£40 

769 Three boxes containing various 
sundry items to include place mats, 
glass ware, barometer etc. 

£10-£20 

770 A quantity of various collectors 
plates 

£10-£20 

770A A quantity of various glass ware; 
various ornaments; wooden bowls 
etc. 

£10-£20 

771 Four boxes of various sundry items 
to include figures, silver plated 
ware, hats etc. 

£10-£20 

772 A quantity of table glassware to 
include decanters, Dartington goblet 
etc. 

£10-£20 

773 A quantity of Czechoslovakian floral 
decorated tea and dinner ware; 
Denby mugs; West German cup 
and saucer; Wedgwood 'Hathaway 
Rose' tea ware; various other china 

£10-£20 

774 Three humorous signs £5-£10 

775 After V Ciappa, oil on board study 
of a Venetian scene 

£40-£60 

776 Dorothy Garrett, watercolour study 
depicting figures in a field 

£10-£20 
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777 A framed and glazed watercolour 
study of a mountainous landscape 
having cows in the foreground 

£20-£30 

778 J Sabry, watercolour study 
depicting houses 

£20-£30 

779 A David Gentleman framed print £10-£20 

780 A framed and glazed watercolour 
study depicting sheep on a cliff 

£10-£20 

781 A quantity of oil on boards depicting 
landscape scenes, some signed D 
L Briggs 

£10-£20 

782 A wicker laundry basket; an 
occasional table raised on tripod 
base; a side table raised on barley 
twist supports and a coffee table 

£10-£20 

783 An oak corner cupboard £5-£10 

784 A Delta vacuum cleaner £5-£10 

785 A Hoover vacuum cleaner £10-£20 

786 Seven boxes containing various 
DVDs 

£20-£30 

787 Two boxes containing various 
pictures and prints 

£10-£20 

788 Four boxes containing various 
cassettes 

£10-£20 

789 Four boxes containing various 
sundry items to include books, 
china, decanter etc. 

£10-£20 

790 Five boxes containing various 
DVDs 

£20-£30 

791 A Studio Pottery salt pig; crested 
china; a Cobridge stoneware vase 
decorated with houses; various 
other china 

£10-£20 

792 A quantity of various pint glasses 
etc. 

£5-£10 

793 A wooden model of a pig; brass 
plaques etc. 

£10-£20 

794 A large quantity of various china 
mugs and a Wade jug 

£10-£20 

795 A quantity of various collectors 
plates etc. 

£10-£20 

796 A quantity of various mugs, mostly 
relating to railways 

£10-£20 

797 Two boxes containing various 
pictures, prints and frames 

£10-£20 

798 A box containing various jigsaws 
etc. 

£10-£20 

799 Three boxes containing various 
DVDs 

£10-£20 

800 A bag of winter duvet sets and 
sheets 

£10-£20 

801 Four boxes of various sundry items 
to include jugs, wash bowl, 
ornaments etc. 

£10-£20 

802 A large quantity of various mugs, 
some relating to railways 

£10-£20 

803 A quantity of carved wooden 
figures; a wooden desk calendar; 
vase etc. 

£20-£30 

804 A collection of old bottles; a 
stoneware jug etc. 

£10-£20 

805 A model train; a ceramic money 
bank in the form of a train etc. 

£10-£20 

806 A quantity of floral decorated dinner 
ware; Myott 'Indian Tree' patterned 
plates; Aynsley cake slice etc. 

£10-£20 

807 A mahogany tea caddy AF; various 
glass ware; stainless steel tray etc. 

£10-£20 

808 A quantity of various ornaments and 
figurines to include Poole Pottery 
dolphin; Buddhas etc.  

£20-£30 

809 A box containing Oriental study on 
silk; wall mirror; a pair of pictures  

£10-£20 

810 A Thomas Bush Hardy framed print 
together with various other prints 

£20-£30 

811 An indistinctly signed oil on canvas 
of a rural scene 

£2-£5 

812 A brown leather upholstered two 
seater sofa 

£20-£30 

813 A brown leather upholstered two 
seater sofa 

£20-£30 

814 A single divan bed and mattress £10-£20 

815 A framed and glazed portrait study; 
a framed print; and an account book 

£5-£10 

816 A double divan bed and Myers 
mattress  

£10-£20 

817 A quantity of various pictures and 
prints to include a Roy Sinclair 
study of a cat 

£10-£20 

818 A double divan bed and Myers 
mattress together with a pine 
headboard 

£5-£10 

819 A Technics electric keyboard and 
stand 

£10-£20 

820 An oak framed bevel edged wall 
mirror together with two others 

£5-£10 

821 A framed and bevel edged wall 
mirror together with another 

£5-£10 

822 A box containing various kitchenalia 
to include Morphy Richards blender; 
mincer; radio; exerciser etc. 

£10-£20 

823 Two boxes containing various 
briefcases, satchels etc. 

£10-£20 

824 A quantity of various Staffordshire 
figures; mantel clocks; brass 
candlesticks etc. 

£20-£30 

825 A wooden and brass coal scuttle £10-£20 

826 A Dansette Conquest Auto record 
player 

£10-£20 

827 Five boxes containing various 
sundry items to include Pyrex; 
mantel clocks; figurines etc. 

£10-£20 

828 A quantity of various china; glass 
dressing table set etc. 

£10-£20 

829 A shell decorated table lamp AF; a 
twin handled pottery vase; a 
Grimwades 'Quaint Characters' 
vase AF; various other Studio 
Pottery  

£10-£20 

830 Three boxes containing various 
kitchenalia to include cutlery; floral 
decorated china etc. 

£5-£10 

831 A late Victorian extending dining 
table with extra leaf 

£20-£30 

832 A collection of various blue and 
white china to include Copeland 
Spode; Greene & Co. etc. 

£10-£20 
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833 An oak cased three hole mantel 
clock together with another and a 
President Quartz cased wall clock 

£10-£20 

834 A box containing various books, 
CDs, camera tripod etc. 

£10-£20 

835 An oak gate leg table  £10-£20 

836 A portfolio of coloured prints and 
posters "Parade" by Bob Gill, 
written by Keith Botsford; a Richard 
Bawden poster and a Beauty and 
Trust National Trust poster 

£40-£60 

837 A multi drawer storage chest; a 
wooden box; a display case; a seal 
press etc. 

£20-£40 

838 An adjustable standard lamp  £5-£10 

839 A child's highchair  £5-£10 

840 Two Ercol stick back kitchen chairs; 
a pine slat back chair; a Loom chair; 
a wicker stool 

£10-£20 

841 Gill Hickman, watercolour still life 
study; a quantity of unframed Gill 
Hickman prints; various other 
pictures 

£10-£20 

842 Arden Gates, gilt framed still life 
study; a framed print; and a portrait 
study indistinctly signed 

£20-£30 

843 A set of six Ercol dining chairs  £5-£10 

844 Two George White prints, 
'Rounding The Bend' and 'A Close 
Finish'; two other equine prints and 
two pencil signed horse racing 
prints 

£5-£10 

845 Two oak and leatherette slat back 
kitchen chairs and a stick back 
elbow chair 

£20-£30 

846 A BM Classico acoustic guitar £10-£20 

847 Four framed and glazed Geoff Ivory 
prints 

£5-£10 

848 An overmantel mirror AF £2-£5 

849 A box containing various records £10-£20 

850 A box containing various slide 
magazines; slide boxes etc. 

£10-£20 

851 A box containing artists materials to 
include paint brushes, paint etc; 
candle holders; calculators 

£10-£20 

852 Two oil lamps converted to 
electricity; anniversary clock; 
Pentax camera; barometer; 
metronome etc. 

£20-£30 

853 A quantity of Susie Cooper 'Glen 
Mist' dinner and tea ware together 
with a Susie Cooper 'Black Fruit' tea 
set 

£10-£20 

854 Two stained glass panels; a Holy 
Bible; various other religious items 

£10-£20 

855 Five boxes containing various 
kitchenalia; sundry items; chopping 
boards; umbrellas etc. 

£10-£20 

856 A Spode "Christmas Tree" cake 
plate; a silver plated tray; various 
other china 

£5-£10 

857 A paraffin lamp and shade with 
three other table lamps 

£10-£20 

858 A teak effect drop leaf kitchen table £5-£10 

859 A quantity of various china to 
include a Studio Pottery dish; 
Coalport; gilt banded bowls; Royal 
Swan tureens etc. 

£10-£20 

860 Two boxes containing various 
picture frames, prints etc. 

£10-£20 

861 A modern kitchen table  £2-£5 

862 A box of various CDs £5-£10 

863 Two boxes containing various 
sundry items to include wall clock; 
prints; typewriter etc. 

£5-£10 

864 A Le Creuset dish and cover; Royal 
Worcester 'Snow' dinner ware; a Le 
Creuset style dish and cover; brass 
table lamp; postal scales etc. 

£20-£40 

865 A collection of various china to 
include Toby jugs; Wedgwood blue 
and white bowl; Wedgwood 'Wheat 
Ear' plates; jugs etc. 

£10-£20 

866 Five boxes of various books £10-£20 

867 A pair of Staffordshire dogs; a 
Staffordshire style figure; a Royal 
Worcester bullfinch ornament etc. 

£20-£30 

868 A collection of various coloured 
glass ware to include vases, jugs 
etc. 

£10-£20 
 
  

869 A collection of blue and white china 
to include a pierced border dish; 
Royal Doulton 'Norfolk'; Arthur 
Wood etc. 

£10-£20 

870 Two boxes of various sundry items 
to include glass vase; placemats; 
rolling pin etc. 

£5-£10 

871 Two boxes of various books  £10-£20 

872 A Hanimex projector; various slides 
and Slide magazines 

£5-£10 

873 A quantity of various tea and dinner 
ware to include Royal Albert; Royal 
Doulton 'Bramley Hedge' collectors 
plates; Tuscan china etc. 

£10-£20 

874 A modern three drawer chest £5-£10 

875 A quantity of floral patterned 
curtains 

£10-£20 

876 Three boxes containing various 
kitchenalia to include frying pans; 
teapots; various china etc. 

£10-£20 

877 A blue and white china dressing 
table set AF; a china decorative 
shell; a carved wooden ornament; 
two wooden storage boxes etc. 

£20-£30 

878 A Fergusson stereo recorder and a 
Panasonic Blu-ray DVD player with 
two tablets - sold as seen 

£20-£40 

879 Two ginger jars; a Royal Albert 'Old 
Country Roses' bowl; a pair of 
Portuguese candlesticks; a pair of 
floral decorated vases; a china 
model of a pig etc. 

£20-£30 

880 Four boxes of various books £10-£20 
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881 A Sony PlayStation Dualshock; a 
Logic III game station and various 
accessories 

£20-£40 

882 A quantity of various cameras to 
include Olympus; Nikon; a Sony 
camcorder; a camera tripod etc. 

£20-£40 

883 Six boxes of various books £10-£20 

884 A box containing miscellaneous 
children's annuals 

£5-£10 

885 A Poole Pottery cathedral plate 'The 
Flight Into Egypt' designed by Tony 
Morris and signed U F Williams to 
base No.86/1000 with certificate of 
authenticity 

£30-£50 

886 A Fenton Bros. oak cased tantalus 
(lacking key) and three Royal 
Adelay decanter labels, one AF  

£20-£40 

887 A cast model of a cockerel (CM-
174) 

£35-£45 

888 A quantity of Denby 'Reflex' and 
other Denby tea and dinner ware 

£40-£60 

889 A reproduction Tottenham Hotspur 
sign (95) 

£10-£20 

890 A reproduction Arsenal sign (97) £10-£20 

891 A reproduction England sign (91) £10-£20 

892 Three bottles of Remy Lamotte 
Champagne; a bottle of Piper 
Heidsieck Champagne and one 
other 

£40-£60 

893 Three wooden stools £20-£40 

894 A bottle of Taylors Vintage Port 
2001; a bottle of Calem Port 1994; 
a bottle of Dows Port; a bottle of 
LBV Port 2001 

£20-£40 

895 A brass doorstop in the form of a 
dog; another in the form of mother 
and child 'Mrs Sloper'; another 'Ally 
Sloper' 

£20-£40 

896 A Holy Bible £20-£30 

897 A Bolex Paillard projector and case  £5-£10 

898 A framed and glazed golf print 
together with two others 

£5-£10 

899 A bamboo and wicker blanket box 
and contents; upholstered stools; 
nursing chair; wicker basket; sewing 
items; modern chest fitted three 
drawers etc. 

£10-£20 

900 An occasional table raised on tripod 
base AF; two coffee tables; a three 
tier plant stand 

£10-£20 

901 A pine bedside chest fitted three 
drawers; a magazine rack; a 
modern upholstered bedside chest 
fitted two drawers; a corner cabinet 
and a tripod stool AF 

£10-£20 

902 A modern chest fitted five drawers 
and a pair of bedside chests fitted 
three drawers  

£10-£20 

903 A Singer sewing machine in fitted 
case 

£10-£20 
  

904 A mahogany effect and glass 
topped side table and a circular 

£2-£5 

chrome and decorated occasional 
table  

905 A Hostess trolley £2-£5 

906 An upholstered nursing chair; a pine 
swing framed mirror and a quantity 
of various linen  

£2-£5 

907 A loom upholstered ottoman  £2-£5 

908 A wicker and cane corner shelf unit; 
a loom chair and a framed print  

£5-£10 

909 A pine bedside chest fitted three 
drawers and a smaller similar; 
together with a pine corner wall 
shelf  

£10-£20 

910 A large quantity of various pictures 
and prints  

£10-£20 

911 A box containing various die-cast 
vehicles  

£5-£10 

912 A box of various books  £10-£20 

913 A box containing a Richard Draper 
sheepskin coat and various others 
similar  

£20-£30 

914 A quantity of various railway items 
to include a Brimtoy model of a 
train, a wall plaque, die-cast 
vehicles etc.  

£20-£40 

915 A collection of various metalware to 
include companion set, copper jug, 
model of a cannon, cutlery etc. 

£10-£20 

916 Three boxes containing various 
railway related DVD's  

£20-£30 

917 A collection of various decorative 
china to include Palissy blue and 
white dishes, Royal Doulton floral 
decorated tea ware etc. 

£10-£20 

918 Five sanding planes to include 
Record and Stanley  

£20-£30 

919 A reproduction mahogany coffee 
table; two brass effect standard 
lamps and a roll of material  

£10-£20 

920 A reproduction John Deere sign £20-£30 

921 Four boxes containing various 
sundry items to include jigsaws, 
books, records, mincer, etc. 

£10-£20 

922 A miniature bagatelle board, a 
mantel clock, a Rumtoft jar and 
cover, a James Saddler teapot, 
carpet bowls etc. 

£20-£30 

923 Three boxes containing various soft 
toys, children games, radios etc. 

£10-£20 

924 A collection of various table 
glassware to include decanter, 
bowls, a glass light shade etc.  

£10-£20 

925 A quantity of framed black and 
white prints, together with a 
collection of unframed prints 

£10-£20 

926 A box of various records  £10-£20 

927 A stained pine kitchen table fitted 
with single end drawer 

£2-£5 

928 A quantity of various Lego sets 
(unknown if complete) 

£20-£40 

929 A Manopoulos chess set £10-£20 
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930 A His Masters Voice gramophone 
cabinet 

£20-£30 

931 A mahogany bureau fitted two 
drawers  

£10-£20 

932 A box containing various pipes 
(some AF) and a wind-up tin plate 
mouse etc. 

£5-£10 

933 A mahogany chest of drawers with 
lifting top 

£5-£10 

934 Two Ikea Variera expanding 
saucepan organisers and an Ikea 
Uppdatera pegboard drawer 
organiser (all as new) 

£10-£20 

935 A mahogany bow fronted sideboard £5-£10 

936 Three boxes of various CD's £10-£20 

937 Two blue and white tiles; a solitaire 
board; a Beswick Parastone vase 
etc. 

£10-£20 

938 A quantity of Hornby accessory 
packs (unknown if complete) etc. 

£20-£40 

939 An Oriental style candle lantern 
having bird decorated panels  

£10-£20 

940 An oak sideboard flanked by linen 
fold decorated cupboards 

£5-£10 

941 A quantity of various crested china, 
mostly relating to Woodbridge  

£20-£30 

942 A collection of various cameras to 
include Olympus, Pentax etc. 

£20-£30 

943 A Sforza blue upholstered three 
seater sofa 

£40-£60 

944 A Sforza blue upholstered love seat £20-£40 

945 A fleece lined gun slip £20-£30 

946 An oak side table fitted single 
drawer; a reproduction bookcase; a 
framed and bevel edged wall mirror; 
a mahogany filing cabinet with 
leatherette inset top and a 
lampshade   

£10-£20 

947 An approx. 12'11" x 9' 100% thick 
pile wool whipped yellow Ochre rug 

£100-
£150 

948 An approx. 12'4" x 8'7" vintage 
hand knotted 100% wool Keshan 
Persian rug AF, vendor reports 
purchased in Copenhagen in the 
1950s 

£350-
£500 

949 An approx. 7'6" x 5'3" floral 
patterned rug  

£10-£20 

950 An approx. 8'2" x 2'9" Chobi Kelim 
runner  

£60-£80 

951 An approx. 10'3" x 2'9" Kelim runner  £60-£80 

952 An approx. 4'8" x 3'5" Kelim runner  £40-£60 

953 An approx. 5'4" x 3'4" Eastern style 
patterned rug 

£20-£40 

954 An approx. 5' x 2'1" Chobi Kelim 
runner 

£40-£60 

955 An approx. 3'11" x 2'8" Kelim rug £40-£60 

956 An approx. 7'9" x 2'4" Weaver 
Green Paloma patterned runner  

£10-£20 

957 An approx. 5'3" x 2'6" modern 
patterned rug  

£10-£20 

958 An approx. 6'5" x 2'3" Kelim runner  £40-£60 

959 An approx. 4'11" x 1'8" Kelim runner  £40-£60 

960 An approx. 4'6" x 2'2" patterned rug  £20-£30 

961 An approx. 4'5" x 2'3" red patterned 
rug  

£20-£30 

962 An approx. 3' x 1'1"" Chobi Kelim 
runner  

£20-£30 

963 An approx. 2'11" x 2' Maimana 
Kelim rug  

£20-£30 

964 A valet stand and an ironing board  £2-£5 

965 A pair of mahogany Regency 
design dining chairs  

£2-£5 

966 A set of six purple upholstered 
dining chairs  

£2-£5 

967 A deep seated upholstered 
armchair  

£2-£5 

968 Two modern two door wardrobes 
and a laminate chest fitted three 
drawers  

£5-£10 

969 A deep seated blue upholstered 
armchair and two folding garden 
chairs in carry bags  

£5-£10 

970 A pine double bed frame and 
mattress  

£10-£20 

971 An Ercol two seater sofa and 
matching armchairs 

£5-£10 

972 A double divan bed and mattress  £10-£20 

973 A set of six upholstered dining 
chairs raised on cabriole supports  

£2-£5 

974 A pair of two seater settees and a 
quantity of Multi York sofa covers  

£10-£20 

975 A Victorian mahogany single dining 
chair  

£2-£5 

976 A late Victorian rush seated nursing 
chair  

£2-£5 

977 A quantity of wooden military crates 
(the smallest with contents), with 
U.S.A.F association. 

£20-£40 

978 A wicker hamper with leather 
carrying strap 

£5-£10 

 

SALEROOM No. 4 

1201 A BP Oil tank with pump £30-£50 

1202 An ELU 110V circular saw on metal 
stand 

£10-£20 

1203 A Murray 8/30 ride on lawn mower 
with Briggs & Stratton HP petrol 
engine. AF 

£80-£100 

1204 A metal safe measuring approx. 19" 
wide x 17" deep x 28" high (locked, 
no key) 

£10-£20 

1205 A heavy duty wire towing rope with 
shackle 

£10-£20 

1206 A set of metal and wooden folding 
steps  

£5-£10 

1207 A wooden single bed frame £10-£20 

1208 An unused 4ft trailer light board £20-£30 

1209 A metal two leaf folding garden 
trellis (CM-157) 

£20-£30 

1210 A metal two leaf folding garden 
trellis (CM-158) 

£20-£30 
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1211 A metal two leaf folding garden 
trellis (CM-159) 

£20-£30 

1212 A Homebase 5 tread domestic step 
ladder (unused) 

£10-£20 

1213 A quantity of wooden handled 
gardening tools to include digging 
forks, spades, rakes, wooden mallet 
etc 

£10-£20 

1214 Two four tier book shelves, a 
dressing table mirror top 

£5-£10 

1215 Three life jackets £5-£10 

1216 A pine book case fitted three long 
drawers 

£10-£20 

1217 A pine glazed cabinet raised on 
cupboard base 

£10-£20 

1218 Three various wooden side tables £5-£10 

1219 Two cricket bats and a small 
walking stick 

£10-£20 

1220 Three various blinds £2-£5 

1221 A Chub Snooper fishing shelter lite £10-£20 

1222 An outdoor arch shaped wall mirror 
AF 

£5-£10 

1223 Two wooden handled snow shovels 
(CM-79) 

£10-£20 

1224 Am-Tech 12 piece drain rod set 
(CM-119) 

£10-£20 

1225 A Neisen post hole auger (CM-156) £15-£20 

1226 A floral pattern upholstered foot 
stool, felt topped side table, wooden 
media centre with drop front storage 
and a wooden painted two tier 
coffee table 

£10-£20 

1227 A painted metal 2 gallon fuel can 
named to Land Rover with cap 
(177) 

£20-£30 

1228 A painted metal 2 gallon fuel can 
named to Snap - On (179) 

£15-£30 

1229 A painted metal 2 gallon fuel can 
named to John Deere (178) 

£15-£30 

1230 A painted metal 2 gallon fuel can 
named to Porsche (180) 

£15-£30 

1231 A painted metal 2 gallon fuel can 
named to Harley Davidson Motor 
Cycles (176) 

£15-£30 

1232 A laser level kit in fitted plastic case £10-£20 

1233 A Sealey 12V Road start 
emergency power pack with original 
box 

£40-£60 

1234 A set of 4 Thomas Taylor bowling 
woods (size 1) in fitted carry bag  

£10-£20 

1235 An Easyboot for horse hoofs with 
original box  

£10-£20 

1236 A box containing various light bulbs £2-£5 

1237 Two hard hats (as new) £10-£20 

1238 A chain block and large cylindrical 
weight with ring handle 

£10-£20 

1239 Three Dekton tape measures (3m, 
5m and 7.5m) (15) 

£10-£20 

1240 A Wicks 500watt outdoor flood light 
with original box 

£5-£10 

1241 A 1 ltr tin of Massey Ferguson 
vintage TE20 grey paint (unused) 

£20-£30 

1242 A small metal cartridge box named 
to James Purdy & Sons (8) 

£10-£20 

1243 Twelve pairs of gripper gloves (16) £5-£10 

1244 Twelve pairs of nitrile gloves (17) £10-£20 

1245 Two packets of Flenda - Sox £5-£10 

1246 A medium sized cast iron model of 
a pig (42) 

£30-£40 

1247 A small sized cast iron model of a 
pig (40) 

£20-£30 

1248 A quantity of Mapa professional 
gloves sizes 8-8.5 

£30-£40 

1249 A set of Dekton ratchet tie down 
straps (45kg) (19) 

£10-£20 

1250 Two Dekton screwdriver kits in fitted 
plastic cases (11) 

£10-£20 

1251 A quantity of various door furniture 
to include latches, hinges etc. 

£2-£5 

1252 A rope Christmas light £5-£10 

1253 A wall mounting ceramic Twyford's 
Limited soap tray 

£10-£20 

1254 Two boxes of Hella halogen set 
headlamps (unused) 

£20-£30 

1255 Four 2Ltr bottles of conditioning car 
shampoo 

£5-£10 

1256 A metal Bisley small drawer filing 
cabinet; a wooden five tier wicker 
basket rack; a wall mounting shelf; 
a wooden framed stool AF; a small 
plant stand 

£10-£20 

1257 A metal arch frame garden wall 
mirror 

£40-£50 

1258 A wooden three tier corner shelf; 
painted wooden storage bin; two 
wooden trolleys etc. 

£10-£20 

1259 A Powertech body shaper exercise 
machine 

£2-£5 

1260 A wooden four drawer filing cabinet £10-£20 

1261 A circular metal garden table 
measuring approx. 42" diameter 
and a set of six metal garden 
armchairs with golfer motif on 
backrests 

£50-£80 

1262 An Angle Poise table lamp, sold as 
a collectors item 

£10-£20 

1263 Six various wooden framed chairs £5-£10 

1264 A quantity of various hand saws (7) £10-£20 

1265 A small quantity of wooden 
architects drawing instruments 

£10-£20 

1266 A crossbow AF £5-£10 

1267 A TPI 709R combustion analyser 
with infrared printer in soft carry 
case 

£10-£20 

1268 A Performance Power CLM1250R 
½" 240v electric router in fitted 
plastic case and a quantity of drill 
bits, screwdriver bits etc. in fitted 
plastic case 

£10-£20 

1269 A quantity of Christmas decorations £2-£5 
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1270 Two boxes containing a quantity of 
small desk top fans, cordless drill 
batteries and chargers etc. 

£5-£10 

1271 A quantity of various items to 
include weatherproof outdoor 
socket; motorcycle battery charger; 
small tool kit; electromagnetic horn 
etc. 

£10-£20 

1272 A Freedom Trail four leg camp bed 
in carry bag 

£10-£20 

1273 A Magnum Plus anchor; a locking 
alarm and a security door chain 

£5-£10 

1274 Three boxes containing a quantity 
of various pictures and prints 

£10-£20 

1275 A Gericke motorcycle jacket size L 
and a pair of Crane motorcycle 
trousers size 34" 

£10-£20 

1276 A Frank Thomas motorcycle jacket 
size L and pair of Hood motorcycle 
trousers  

£10-£20 

1277 A quantity of Autohelm 3000 
components 

£10-£20 

1278 An electric bath lift £10-£20 

1279 A dry suit etc. £10-£20 

1280 A Quechua Arpenaz No.3 camping 
tent 

£10-£20 

1281 Two metal storage tins named to 
Land Rover (CM-186) 

£20-£30 

1282 A Rolson sandblaster gun (CM-54) £5-£10 

1283 Two vintage cast iron boot scrapers £10-£20 

1284 Two metal laser cut out chickens 
(166) 

£10-£20 

1285 Two builders demolition tools (CM-
66) 

£10-£20 

1286 Six painted cast iron vegetable 
markers (104) 

£10-£20 

1287 A black painted wall mounting post 
box (CM-49) 

£60-£80 

1288 An Am-Tech ten piece stubby 
spanner set (18) 

£10-£20 

1289 5x ten-piece stubby spanner sets 
(CM-204) 

£10-£20 

1290 Two wood drill sets (CM-191)  £10-£20 

1291 10x 9" cutting discs (CM-95) £10-£20 

1292 A socket set in fitted metal case £10-£20 

1293 A painted metal two gallon fuel can 
with cap named to Ford (CM-179) 

£10-£20 

1294 Four 70mm disc padlocks (CM-167) £10-£20 

1295 A Rolson digital clamp meter (CM-
58) 

£10-£20 

1296 Two drill bit sets £5-£10 

1297 Six painted cast iron vegetable 
markers (105) 

£10-£20 

1298 An Axcaliber dovetailing jig £10-£20 

1299 A Clarke Metalworkers CC014 
circular saw 

£20-£30 

1300 A table top grinder £20-£40 

1301 Three various travel cases £2-£5 

1302 A box containing a quantity of 
various horse tack  

£2-£5 

1303 A quantity of various Swift Cadet 
gaskets and parts 

£5-£10 

1304 A box containing a quantity of 12v 
ignition coils, points, parts etc. 

£5-£10 

1305 A Black & Decker Scorpion KS890E 
240v reciprocating saw in plastic 
carry box 

£10-£20 

1306 A 240v angle grinder  £5-£10 

1307 A RotaCraft three-in-one hobby tool 
workshop kit in fitted plastic case 

£10-£20 

1308 A Workzone WMW300E 
multifunctional tool in fitted plastic 
case 

£10-£20 

1309 A Ryobi RMT200 multitool on soft 
carry case 

£10-£20 

1310 A Ryobi EOS-2410N sander in fitted 
plastic case 

£10-£20 

1311 A Como Drills variable speed 
transformer with attachments in 
fitted plastic case 

£5-£10 

1312 A Bosch CSB550E drill £5-£10 

1313 A Black & Decker H264-H15 
electric drill and a Black & Decker 
D984 circular saw attachment with 
original box 

£5-£10 

1314 A quantity of various textiles, 
blankets, material etc. 

£10-£20 

1315 A tractor seat stool named to W M 
Doyle and Co Ltd (CM127) 

£30-£40 

1316 A tractor seat stool named to W M 
Doyle and Co Ltd (CM-126) 

£30-£40 

1317 Jacobsen tractor seat £40-£50 

1318 A table tennis table with net  £10-£20 

1319 A Makita DHP481 cordless drill, a 
Makita cordless drill and a Makita 
BL1830 18V 3.0Ah battery  

£60-£80 

1320 A circular painted cast iron plaque 
for Manchester United Football Club 
(93) 

£10-£20 

1321 A circular painted cast iron plaque 
for Newcastle United Football Club 
(98) 

£10-£20 

1322 A circular painted cast iron plaque 
for Scotland Rugby (89) 

£10-£20 

1323 A circular painted cast iron plaque 
for BP Motor Spirits (88) 

£10-£20 

1324 A painted crest shaped plaque for 
Liverpool Football Club (96)  

£10-£20 

1325 A circular painted cast iron plaque 
for Manchester City Football Club 
(94) 

£10-£20 

1326 A painted cast iron plaque of the 
Micheline Man (82) 

£10-£20 

1327 A Dewalt DCD709 18V brushless 
cordless drill, a DeWalt DCB184 
18V 5.0 Ah battery and a Dewalt 
DCB115 battery charger in fitted 
plastic case 

£60-£80 

1328 A MacAllister MECS1400 circular 
saw in fitted plastic case with 
instruction guide 

£20-£30 
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1329 Electric fence post unit stakes, 
metal hangers etc 

£5-£10 

1330 An Am-Tech spray gun with original 
box (CM-161) 

£15-£20 

1331 Three 90mm steel padlocks (CM-
93) 

£10-£20 

1332 Five Nielsen allen key sets (CM-
207) 

£10-£20 

1333 An extendable wheel wrench (CM-
202) 

£20-£30 

1334 Two towing/lifting straps (CM-110) £5-£10 

1335 A ½" ratchet and socket strip (CM-
203) 

£10-£20 

1336 A twenty five piece drill set in fitted 
metal case (CM-149) 

£10-£20 

1337 A 3/8" and a ½" Torx socket set 
(CM-96) 

£10-£20 

1338 10x 9" Dekton metal cutting discs 
(CM-39) 

£10-£20 

1339 A circular painted cast iron plaque 
for John Deere (CM-185) 

£20-£30 

1340 Two painted cast iron plaques for 
ESSO (87) 

£10-£20 

1341 A dart board and foam dart board 
surround (unused) 

£20-£30 

1342 A Honda FG110 petrol rotovator 
(AF) 

£20-£40 

1343 An Einhell GC-PM 46/2 petrol self 
propelled rotary lawnmower 

£50-£80 

1344 A Qualcast electric cylinder 
lawnmower 

£5-£10 

1345 Three strimmers for spares and 
repairs 

£5-£10 

1346 A Jonsered GT26L petrol strimmer £10-£20 

1347 A Zenoah petrol brush cutter £10-£20 

1348 A Horti Power HP821-003 petrol 
rotovator 

£30-£50 

1349 A large metal laser cut out of two 
hares boxing (3) 

£20-£30 

1350 A pair of wing back easy chairs £20-£30 

1351 A vintage belt driven band saw and 
a vintage hand operated pillar drill 

£10-£20 

1352 A Vort Buddy 900 submersible 
water pump  

£10-£20 

1353 A Deca Titan 200DV professional 
welder 

£20-£30 

1354 A welder £20-£30 

1355 A pipe threading block and various 
blades 

£2-£5 

1356 A metal five rail towel rail £2-£5 

1357 A Stihl MS441C petrol chainsaw 
with 24" arm and cover 

£500-
£600 

1358 A metal 10Ltr jerry can £5-£10 

1359 Two metal framed two tier walkers 
and a wooden folding clothes airer 

£5-£10 

1360 A Panther petrol hedge trimmer £5-£10 

1361 A box containing Christmas 
decorations and a bag containing 
muslin 

£5-£10 

1362 A New Concept adjustable 
massage table and a folding metal 
framed chair 

£10-£20 

1363 Two boxed sets of door 
loudspeakers for Volvo 240/Volvo 
260; a Volvo No.4 stereo and a 
Volvo FM/AM/LW radio 

£20-£30 

1364 Two metal cantilever tool boxes 
with contents 

£10-£20 

1365 ***LOT WITHDRAWN***   

1366 A Longray Fitness stepper exercise 
machine 

£10-£20 

1367 An Eckman hose reel and length of 
hose with fittings, as new with 
original box 

£20-£30 

1368 A pair of jump cables with original 
box (2.5m) 

£10-£20 

1369 A small wooden two seater child's 
desk 

£5-£10 

1370 A wooden handled pickaxe and a 
hanging oil lamp with brass 
reservoir 

£10-£20 

1371 A set of four and a pair of wooden 
framed dining room chairs 

£5-£10 

1372 A beach windbreaker £10-£20 

1373 A plastic toolbox and some contents 
of tools 

£5-£10 

1374 A Jewelled Tree Christmas 
decoration with original box 

£2-£5 

1375 A mirror with floral patterned frame; 
a folding hardwood garden table; a 
picture and a standard lamp base 

£5-£10 

1376 A wooden four drawer filing cabinet £2-£5 

1377 A gent's Peugeot bicycle with front 
& rear mudguards; rear pannier 
rack 

£5-£10 

1378 A gent's bicycle with front and rear 
mudguards and three speed gear 

£5-£10 

1379 A gents Courier bicycle with front & 
rear mudguards; rear pannier rack 

£5-£10 

1380 A gents Saint-Malo bicycle with 
front & rear mudguards; rear 
pannier rack and 6 speed gears 

£5-£10 

1381 A gent's Magnet bicycle with rear 
mudguard; rear pannier rack and 3 
x 6 speed gears 

£5-£10 

1382 A ladies Puch bicycle with front & 
rear mudguards; rear pannier rack 
and 3 speed gears 

£2-£5 

1383 A ladies Raleigh bicycle with front & 
rear mudguards 

£5-£10 

1384 A ladies Dutchie bicycle with front & 
rear mudguards; rear pannier rack; 
front wicker basket; side kick stand; 
automatic gears 

£20-£40 

1385 A child's Scrambla vintage tricycle £10-£20 

1386 A fireside companion stand with 
four tools; coal bucket; a pair of 
wrought iron fire dogs etc. 

£20-£30 

1387 A wicker basket; a wooden dish; a 
well bucket and a small coopered 
log basket 

£10-£20 
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1388 A set of folding steps; two metal 
framed folding camping chairs and 
a telescopic trowel 

£10-£20 

1389 Two plastic tool boxes and contents 
of tools 

£10-£20 

1390 A folding metal framed sun lounger £5-£10 

1391 Two boxes containing various Volvo 
parts to include service kit; spark 
plugs; fire extinguisher; wiper 
blades; brake pad kit etc. 

£20-£30 

1392 A Craftright three bike rack with 
original box 

£5-£10 

1393 A box containing various items to 
include a face shield; fence and wall 
spikes; metallic chequerboard shelf 
liners; cable access kit etc. 

£10-£20 

1394 A pine storage box with brass 
handles 

£20-£40 

1395 Two boxes containing various tools 
to include shears; pickaxe head; 
hammer; hand brace; mallet; oil can 
etc. 

£10-£20 
 
 
  

1396 Two boxes containing various tools 
to include shears; hammers; 
chisels; small bench vice; 
screwdrivers etc. 

£10-£20 

1397 A white plastic folding baby changer 
AF; a metal framed chair; a folding 
clothes airer; washing line; vintage 
hairdryer etc. 

£10-£20 

1398 A plastic toolbox with interior tray 
and contents of tools to include 
sockets and spanners 

£5-£10 

1399 A quantity of various exercise 
equipment; ab/core board and a 
cycle resistance training machine 

£10-£20 

1400 Two wooden cased toilet cisterns 
and a wooden folding clothes airer 

£5-£10 

1401 Two folding garden loungers £5-£10 

1402 A Black & Decker folding workmate £2-£5 

1403 A metal storage chest AF; a child's 
push along trolley; decorators 
brushes; wooden stool; door 
furniture; a pair of Yachtmaster 
boots; mixer tap; screws; nails etc. 

£10-£20 

1404 A wooden toolchest and contents of 
tools comprising hand saws; 
moulding planes etc. 

£5-£10 

1405 A quantity of camping chairs and a 
shoe rack 

£5-£10 

1406 A metal two drawer filing cabinet £10-£20 

1407 A Cotswolds Studios Limited 
concrete garden planter with lattice 
patterning  

£20-£40 

1408 A concrete planter of cone form £10-£20 

1409 A pair of concrete rectangular plant 
troughs with brickwork patterning 

£20-£40 

1410 A Willow Lodge Crafts Ltd. concrete 
pedestal style planter 

£20-£40 

1411 A pair of galvanised sheep hurdles  £10-£20 

1412 An extending aluminium ladder 
measuring approx. 139" when 
closed  

£10-£20 

1413 A railway trolley  £10-£20 

1414 A wrought metal and wooden 
slatted armchair and a similar style 
chair AF 

£5-£10 

1415 A quantity of various wire, wire work 
moulds etc.  

£5-£10 

1416 A Hozelock reel and length of hose  £5-£10 

1417 A galvanised anchor £5-£10 

1418 A length of Gardena flat hose and a 
small metal pet cage  

£5-£10 

1419 A pine handrail  £5-£10 

1420 A metal oil dispenser on trolley  £10-£20 

1421 A Tommy Tippie sanitary bin and a 
small quantity of hanging plant 
baskets  

£5-£10 

1422 A plastic folding lounger with 
cushion; and a wooden adjustable 
garden armchair with cushion 

£5-£10 

1423 A metal oil dispensing cabinet with 
rotary hand pump 

£10-£20 

1424 A metal three tier workshop trolley 
on castor wheels  

£10-£20 

1425 A single axle car trailer with wooden 
extension boards, spoked wheels 
and rear drop ramp  

£20-£30 
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